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Something New...

The West Of Brooklyn

Michter's Rye Whiskey, Blood Orange Amaro, Umeboshi Blanc

Modern Medicine
Speyside & Islay Single Malt Whiskies,
Ginger - Manuka Honey Reduction, Yuzu Bitter

Sakurabito
Cold Brew Sakura Tea Infused Roku Gin,
Yuzu, Bitter Orange, Citrus, Egg White

Szechuan Impressions
Butterwashed Botanist Gin,Green Apple Puree,
Lemongrass Ginger Juice, Agave Nectar

Yubari High
Nikka Days, Lacto Melon, Pernod, Carbonated Barley Tea

The Walrus & The Carpenter

Ford's London Dry Gin, Oyster Shell Infused of Vermouth's
and Sherry, Mignonette, Sea Salt

The Queen of the Nile - aged cokctail in amphora
Brass Lion Gin, Moscato Grappa Cleopatra

29 Dollars



CUT To The Classics...

Rough Love
Tanqueray, Champagne, Shiso Umeshu, Lime

29 Dollars

Dance Naked
Beefeater, Campari, St. Germain, Lemon

Indecent Exposure
Don Julio Blanco, llegal Reposado, Jalapefio, Cilantro

Machu Peach-Chu
BarSol Pisco, Péche du Verger, Lemon, Egg White

Peace On Earth
Tropical Rum Punch, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Coconut

Show Me Love
Absolut, St. Germain, Lychee, Lime

Smoke & Mirrors
Lapsang Souchong, Drambuie, Luxardo Morlacco, Lemon

27 Dollars



Handcrafted Cocktails...
Gin

Blinded by Rainbows
Tanqueray No. Ten, Lemon, Orgeat

Bird in the Hand
Tanqueray, Watermelon, Calamansi, Rose Elixir

Forbidden Kiss
Hendrick’s, Raspberry, Rose Elixir, Egg White

London Calling
Tanqueray, Cointreau, Elderflower, Orange Blossom

Love by the Fire
Tanqueray No. Ten, Italicus, Basil, Egg White

Lust & Lace
Tanqueray No. Ten, Mancino Bianco, Luxardo Maraschino, Orange

Social Dysfunction
Sipsmith, Grapefruit, Lemongrass, Egg White

Sweet Little Lies
Sipsmith, Kaffir Lime, Thai Chili, Thai Basil

The Duke of Earl
Earl Grey Tea Infused Gin, Lemon, Cane Sugar, Egg White

27 Dollars



Vodka

Crouching Tiger
Jasmine Tea Infused Vodka, Lemon, Egg White

Head First
Belvedere, St. Germain, Passion Fruit, Egg White

HELP! Save The Bees
Ketel One Citron, Limoncello, Lavender-Thyme Honey, Lemon

Hot Legs
Belvedere, Guava, Lemongrass, Thai Basil

Kiss & Tell
Belvedere, Aperol, Chili, Mandarin Orange

Tequila

Devil in Disguise
Patrén Reposado, Cointreau, Passion Fruit, Kashmiri Chili

Lights Out, Legs Up!
Don Julio Blanco, Cointreau, Watermelon, Shiso

Pepino's Revenge
Don Julio Blanco, Cucumber, Basil, Lime

Pretty Strangers
Don Julio Blanco, Lemongrass, Yuzu, Cucumber

Reckless Abandon
Don Julio Blanco, Ancho Reyes Chili, Mango, Cilantro

27 Dollars



Rum | Pisco | Cachaca

Belleza Pura
Engenho Da Vertente Cachaca, Calamansi, Cane Sugar

Brace for Impact
Plantation White, Cointreau, Passion Fruit, Egg White

Good Girls Gone Bad

Diplomatico Mantuano, Coconut, Pineapple, Thai Basil, Thai Chili

The Homewrecker
Ron Zacapa, Pineapple, Jalapefo, Cucumber

Who’s Your Daddy?

Tropical Rum Punch, Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Lime
Punch Bowl for Two... 48 Dollars

Barrel-Aged

Adios Nonino
Maker’s Mark, Amaretto di Saschira, Aperol, Orange

Ankles Deep
Woodford Reserve, Antica Formula, Averna, Fernet Branca

Bespoke Negroni
Tanqueray, Antica Formula, Aperol, Campari, Orange

27 Dollars



Whisky

Blowing Smoke
Port Charlotte 10 Y.O., Thyme, Honey, Egg White

Comfortably Numb
Rye Whiskey, Cointreau, Pernod, Lemon

Locked n' Loaded
Woodford Reserve, Antica Formula, Lemon, Egg White

27 Dollars

Hide & Seek
Nikka Taketsuru, Soda Water, Yuzu, Shishito Pepper

Rolling Fog Over Mt. Fuji
Nikka Taketsuru, Aperol, Lemon, Egg White

Samurai Sword
Nikka Taketsuru, Cointreau, Ginger, Honey

Yakuza
Nikka Taketsuru, Hedonist, Lemongrass, Shiso

29 Dollars



Handcrafted Zero-Edit Cocktails... Nutri-Grade

Cracklin’ Rosie B
Raspberry, Rose, Lychee, Cranberry

Double Happiness D
Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Orgeat, Lime

In the Name of Love D
Elderflower, Coconut, Orange, Cucumber

Looking For Love D
Lychee, Elderflower, Coconut, Lime

Risk & Reward C
Cucumber, Green Apple, Lime, Basil

Time Will Come C
Passion Fruit, Mint, Lime

Tempting Fate B
Pear, Ginger, Lemongrass, Soda

Truth or Dare A
Kaffir Lime Leaf, Lemongrass, Soda

Without Consequence D
Lychee, Grapefruit, Elderflower, Lime

16 Dollars



Non-Alcoholic...
Chilled Juices
Apple
Cranberry
Orange
Pineapple

Luxyry Sparkling Tea
Mindful Sparks, Hong Kong China

Sparkling Dragon Pearl Jasmine Tea (375ml)

"Nen" - Sparkling Yuzu Genmaicha Ceremonial Matcha (375ml)

Soft Drinks

Coke

Coke Light

Coke Zero

Sprite

Fever Tree Soda Water
Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

10

10

10

10

48

45

12

12

12

12



Single Malt Scotch Whisky...

Highlands

Balvenie "Double Wood" 12 Y.O.
Balvenie "Carribbean Cask" 14 Y.O.
Edradour10Y.0O.

GlenDronach 12 Y.O.

GlenDronach "Peated"

Glenfiddich 15 Y.O.

Glenfiddich 21Y.0.

Glenlivet 12 Y.O.

Glenlivet 18 Y.O.

Glenmorangie 10 Y.O.
Glenmorangie "Nectar d'Or" 12 Y.O.
Glenmorangie 18 Y.O.
Glenmorangie 25 Y.O.

Macallan "Sherry Oak" 12 Y.O.
Macallan "Double Cask" 15 Y.O.
Macallan 18 Y.O.

Macallan "Rare Cask"

Macallan "Reflexion" (30ml)
Macallan 25 Y.O. (3oml)

Macallan "Sherry Oak" 25 Y.O. (3oml)
Oban14Y.0.

Singleton 12 Y.O.

Islands
Talisker 10 Y.O.
Talisker 18 Y.O.

Lowlands

Auchentoshan 12 Y.O.
Auchentoshan "Three Wood" 12 Y.O.

10

28
36
28

33
34
45
120
27
50
26
32
50
230
32
65
90
110
165
195
395
28

25

28
50

27
35



Single Malt Scotch Whisky...
(continued)

Islay

Ardbeg "Corryvreckan"
Ardbeg 10 Y.O.

Bowmore 12 Y.O.
Bowmore 18 Y.O.
Bruichladdich "Octomore"

Bruichladdich Scottish Barley "The Classic Laddie"

Caol lla12'Y.0.
Laphroaig 10 Y.O.
Lagavulin 16 Y.O.

Port Charlotte 10 Y.O.

Blended Scotch Whisky
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O.

Chivas Regal "Royal Salute" 21Y.0.

Dewar's White Label
Famous Grouse
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue

Indian Whisky
Amrut Classic
Amrut "Peated"

Irish Whisky
Jameson

Canadian Whisky
Canadian Club

11

55
27
30
54
65
26
32
24
36
28

22
45
60
18
18
24
30
60

24
28

20

18



Asian Whisky...

Japanese Whisky

Asakura Koji

Hakushu Distiller's Reserve

Hibiki 17 Y.O.

Hibiki "Japanese Harmony"

Kyushu Cowboy

Nikka "From the Barrel"

Nikka "Miyagikyo" Single Malt
Nikka "Taketsuru" Pure Malt

Nikka "Taketsuru" Pure Malt 17 Y.O.
Nikka "Yoichi" Single Malt
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve
Yamazaki Single Malt 12 Y.O.
Yamazaki Single Malt 18 Y.O. (3oml)

Blended Whisky

The Orientalist Dragon "Doublewood" 8 Y.O.

12

55
48
220
38
32
30
42
32
195
40
45
85
260

40



American Whiskey...

Bourbon

Baker’s 7 Y.O.

Belle Meade "Sherry Cask”
Belle Meade "Sour Mash"

Bib & Tucker "Small Batch" 6 Y.O.

Blanton's "Original Single Barrel"
Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon

Eagle Rare 10 Y.O.

Elijah Craig 12 Y.O. Small Batch
Garrison Brothers 2015

Garrison Brothers "Single Barrel"
I.W. Harper

Knob Creek

Maker’s Mark

Maker’s Mark "46"

Noah’s Mill

St. George "Breaking & Entering"
Wild Turkey "Forgiven"

Wild Turkey "Rare Breed"
Woodford Reserve

Corn & Rye

Bulleit Rye
Gentleman Jack

High West "Campfire"
Michters Single Barrel
Jack Daniel's Old No.7

13

35
40
32
38
28
22
22
35
22
42
48
30
29
22
35
29
25
38
40
28

26
34
29

22



Brandy...

Italy | Grappa

Jacopo Poli, Amorosa di Dicembre
Jacopo Poli, Bassano del Grappa Classica
Jacopo Poli, Cleopatra Moscato Oro
Jacopo Poli, Grappa di Sassicaia

Jacopo Poli, Sarpa Barrique

Nonino Chardonnay

France | Armagnac
Chateau de Laubade 1995

France | Calvados
Le Compte "Multi-Vintage" 1988-1989-1990

France | Cognac

Audry Exception

Audry "Memorial"

Audry "Réserve Aristide"
Audry "Réserve Spéciale"
Courvoisier VS

Lheraud 10 Y.O.

Hennessy "Richard" (3oml)
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Hine 60 Y.O.

Martell "Cordon Bleu"
Martell VSOP

Remy Martin "Club"

Remy Martin "Louis XI1I" (30ml)
Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

14

35
24
35
48
30
28

35

80

135
75
45
45
20
34
580
30
92
340
70
28
30
495
25
92



Spirits...

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Botanist
Hendrick’s

KI'NO BI Kyoto Dry
Monkey 47

Roku

Sipsmith "London Dry"
Sipsmith Sloe
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. Ten

Vodka

Absolut

Absolut Peach
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Ketel One

Ketel One Citron
Stolichnaya

Stoli Elit

The Orientalist Origins
Tito's Handmade

15

22
28
27
30
30
27
30
27
22
27

20
20
28
30
22
22
18
45
32
22



Spirits...
(continued)

Rum & Cachaga

Captain Morgan

Diplomatico Ambassador

Mount Gay "Eclipse"

Mount Gay XO

Mount Gay "1703 Old Cask Selection"
Myers’s Dark

Plantation "Original Dark"

Plantation "3 Stars White"

Plantation "Old Fashioned Traditional Dark "

Ron Zacapa Centenario, Solera 23
Ron Zacapa XO

Tequila

Clase Azul Reposado

Don Julio Afejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio 1942

El Tesoro Platinum

Patrén Afiejo

Patrén Platinum

Patron Reposado

Volcan de "Mi Tierra X.A" Reposado
Ocho La Latilla "Single Estate" Afiejo
1800 Afiejo

Mezcal

Del Maguey "Chichicapa"
Del Maguey "Vida"

16

20

75
18
34
90
20
24
20
35
33
64

55
25
22
42
27
45
100
36
58
32
22

35
22



Liqueurs...

Amaretto Di Saronno
Amaro Nonino

Aperol

Averna

Bailey's Irish Cream
Bénédictine D.O.M.
Campari

Carpano "Antica Formula"
Chambord

Chartreuse VEP Jaune
Chartreuse VEP Verte
Cointreau

Drambuie

Fernet Branca

Frangelico

Galliano I'Autentico
Italicus

Kahlua

Lillet Blanc

Luxardo Amaretto
Luxardo Limoncello
Luxardo Sambuca
Mancino Bianco Ambrato
Noilly Prat

Pernod

Pimm’s

Ramazzotti

St. George Absinthe Verte
St. Germain

Southern Comfort

17

32
24
16
20
16
24
20
20
18
40
45
16
30
20
20
20
24
16
20
24
20
20
20
18
32
20
20
34
18
20



Beers...

Lager
Asahi Dry Lager, Japan
330ml...5.0% ABV

Pilsner
Suntory The Premium Malt's, Japan
334ml... 5.5% ABV

Ale
Brouwerij Bosteels, Tripel Karmeliet, Belgium

330ml... 8.4% ABV

Hitachino Nest, White Ale, Japan
330ml... 5.5% ABV

North Coast Steller, IPA, USA
355ml... 6.5% ABV

Stout

North Coast Steller, Old Rasputin, Russian Imperial , USA

355ml... 9% ABV

Cider
La Chouette, France
330ml... 4.5% ABV

18

15

22

36

18

22

22

20



